
JEFFERSON
farmhouse

MAIN FLOOR:
UPPER FLOOR:

TOTAL LIVING:

GARAGE:

AREA:

1,125 SF
1,543 SF

2,668 SF

316 SF
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BEDROOM 2
12'-3" x 11'-10"

(8' CEILING)

loft
10'-0" x 10'-2"
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primary SUITE
15'-6" x 16'-2"
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WIC
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